$    900.00 -$           

23
To apply Rust Proofing , reseal tuff-coating 

treatment on accident area
 $      80.00 -$           

Total Parts & Labour of estimate for damaged vehicle 10,313.00$   

Total amount in Lumpsum Basis for repaired vehicle 5,300.00$   

SDL Five Thousand Three Hundred Only

M/s Liu Bro Auto Engrg Wks

mailto:liusbro@ymail.com